


CIPANP 2018 - Thirteenth Conference on the Intersections of Particle and Nuclear Physics / Program

Friday, June 1, 2018

CIPANP 2018 - Thirteenth Conference on the Intersections of

Particle and Nuclear Physics

Friday, June 1, 2018

NMNM / TSEI: Parallel 8 — Neutrinos and Symmetries - South Foyer | Nopales Room (4:10 PM - 6:30 PM)

-Conveners: Brad Filippone; Daniel Dwyer; Andre de Gouvea

time

4:10 PM
4:35PM
5:00 PM

5:25PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM

[id] title
[253] Sterile Neutrinos in the Early Universe
[294] Non-Standard Neutrino Interactions

[25] Detecting CP Violation in the Presence of Non-Standard Neutrino
Interactions

[217] Neutrino Oscillations and Supernova Nucleosynthesis
[151] Collective Neutrino Oscillations in the Presence of Collisions

[340] Neutrino Flavor Transformation and the Cosmic Lepton Asymmetry

Page 1

presenter
Prof. FULLER, George
Prof. DE GOUVEA, Andre

HYDE, Jeffrey

Prof. BALANTEKIN, Akif Baha
Dr SHALGAR, Shashank

JOHNS, Luke



