CIPANP 2018 - Thirteenth Conference on the Intersections of Particle and Nuclear Physics

Friday, June 1, 2018

NMNM / TSEI: Parallel 8 — Neutrinos and Symmetries - South Foyer | Nopales Room (4:10 PM - 6:30 PM)

-Conveners: Brad Filippone; Daniel Dwyer; Andre de Gouvea

time	[id] title	presenter
4:10 PM	[253] Sterile Neutrinos in the Early Universe	Prof. FULLER, George
4:35 PM	[294] Non-Standard Neutrino Interactions	Prof. DE GOUVEA, Andre
5:00 PM	[25] Detecting CP Violation in the Presence of Non-Standard Neutrino Interactions	HYDE, Jeffrey
5:25 PM	[217] Neutrino Oscillations and Supernova Nucleosynthesis	Prof. BALANTEKIN, Akif Baha
5:50 PM	[151] Collective Neutrino Oscillations in the Presence of Collisions	Dr SHALGAR, Shashank
6:10 PM	[340] Neutrino Flavor Transformation and the Cosmic Lepton Asymmetry	JOHNS, Luke